

DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST		LABOR	TOOLS/EQUIP	TOTAL UNIT COST	TOTAL AMOUNT (DC)		OVERHEAD/CON T	TAX	PROFIT	TOTAL BID AMOUNT	
			MATERIALS											
Hanging light (circular) with 5 watts LED bulb	3	pcs	750		225.00	33.75	1,008.75	3,026.25		151.31	272.36	453.94	3,903.86	
emergency lights with battery back up power	2	pcs	1,500		450.00	67.50	2,017.50	4,035.00		201.75	363.15	605.25	5,205.15	
Exhaust Fan, 16" x 16"	2	unit	1,200		360.00	54.00	1,614.00	3,228.00		161.40	290.52	484.20	4,164.12	
smoke detector	3	pcs	550		165.00	24.75	739.75	2,219.25		110.96	199.73	332.89	2,862.83	
heat detector	1	pc	650		195.00	29.25	874.25	874.25		43.71	78.68	131.14	1,127.78	
FOR CENTRALIZED STACK ROOM (Priority 2)														
11.0 DRYWALL (MEZZANINE)														
2" x 4" x 0.5 mm thk- metal tracks (3 m)	12	pcs	150		45.00	7.50	202.50	2,430.00		121.50	218.70	364.50	3,134.70	
2" x 4" x 0.5 mm thk- metal studs (3 m)	74	pcs	200		60.00	10.00	270.00	19,980.00		999.00	1,798.20	2,997.00	25,774.20	
1" Concrete Nails	3	pcs	100		30.00	5.00	135.00	405.00		20.25	36.45	60.75	522.45	
Hardiflex (1/4" x 4'x8')	20	pcs	670		201.00	33.50	904.50	18,090.00		904.50	1,628.10	2,713.50	23,336.10	
Wall Angle (1" x 1")	2	pcs	75		22.50	3.75	101.25	202.50		10.13	18.23	30.38	261.23	
Blind Rivets (5/32 x 1/2)	1	box	900		270.00	45.00	1,215.00	1,215.00		60.75	109.35	182.25	1,567.35	
5/32 Drill bit (masonry)	10	pcs	50		15.00	2.50	67.50	675.00		33.75	60.75	101.25	870.75	
5/32 Drill bit (metal)	10	pcs	50		15.00	2.50	67.50	675.00		33.75	60.75	101.25	870.75	
Cutting disk	15	pcs	40		12.00	2.00	54.00	810.00		40.50	72.90	121.50	1,044.90	
Boral Premium Jointing	2	bags	760		228.00	38.00	1,026.00	2,052.00		102.60	184.68	307.80	2,647.08	
Flat latex Paint (2 coats)	7	gal	650		195.00	32.50	877.50	6,142.50		307.13	552.83	921.38	7,923.83	
Colored Gloss latex Paint (2 coats)	7	gal	850		255.00	42.50	1,147.50	8,032.50		401.63	722.93	1,204.88	10,361.93	
#120 Sand Paper	20	roll	30		9.00	1.50	40.50	810.00		40.50	72.90	121.50	1,044.90	
1" Masking Tape	10	roll	50		15.00	2.50	67.50	675.00		33.75	60.75	101.25	870.75	
Baby roller	5	pcs	65		19.50	3.25	87.75	438.75		21.94	39.49	65.81	565.99	
Roller Pan	2	pcs	150		45.00	7.50	202.50	405.00		20.25	36.45	60.75	522.45	
Roller	5	pcs	130		39.00	6.50	175.50	877.50		43.88	78.98	131.63	1,131.98	
2" Paint brush	3	pcs	55		16.50	2.75	74.25	222.75		11.14	20.05	33.41	287.35	
3" Paint brush	3	pcs	100		30.00	5.00	135.00	405.00		20.25	36.45	60.75	522.45	
Hardiflex (scoring Knife)	3	pcs	220		66.00	11.00	297.00	891.00		44.55	80.19	133.65	1,149.39	
11.0 GLASS & WOOD DOORS														
DOOR - 1	3	units	3,900		1,170.00	195.00	5,265.00	15,795.00		789.75	1,421.55	2,369.25	20,375.55	